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* American Stock Transfer & Trust Company, LLC
e CST Trust Company

e Equiniti Limited

e Link Market Services Limited

» Tricor Investor Services Limited
» Wells Fargo Shareowner Services
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www.globalsharealliance.com
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(888) 267 8625
www.amstock.com

Bob Carney
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RCarney@amstock.com

John Buonomo
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JBuonomo@amstock.com
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(612) 8280 7100
www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Phillip Muhlbauer

phillip.muhlbauer@linkmarketservices.com.au

Peter Drew
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peter.drew@linkmarketservices.com.au
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(888) 402 1644
www.canstockta.com

Laurel Savoy

Lsavoy@canstockta.com
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(852) 2980 1888
www.hk.tricorglobal.com
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(44) 0207 469 1800
www.equiniti.com

Paul Matthews
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paul.matthews@equiniti.com
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(917) 260 1565

www.wellsfargo.com/shareownerservices

Katie Sevcik
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Kathryn.j.sevcik@wellsfargo.com
Joseph Connor
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Joe.f.connor@wellsfargo.com




